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Name				Organization			E-mail
Frank Bragg			Eastern Maine Health		fbragg@emhs.org
Ned Claxton			Central Maine Health		claxtone@cmhc.org
Barbara Crowley		MaineGeneral Health		Barbara.crowley@maingeneral.org
Mark Fulton			MaineHealth			mfulton@mmc.org
Jeff Bland			Martin’s Point			jeff.bland@martinspoint.org
Theresa Knowles		Penobscot Community Health	tknowles@pchcbangor.org
Carl Demars			Mid Coast Health		cdemars@midcoasthealth.org

Michelle Probert		MaineCare			michelle.probert@maine.gov

Mark Still			Cigna				mark.still@cigna.com
Dan Dyer			Aetna				dyerd@aetna.com
Andy Ellis			Anthem				Andrew.ellis@anthem.com
John Yindra			Maine Community Options	jyindra@maineoptions.org
Kathryn Coltin			Harvard Pilgrim			Kathy_coltin@harvardpilgrim.org

Tom Hopkins			University of Maine System	thopkins@maine.edu
Christine Brawn			State Employee Health Comm.	Christine.brawn@maine.gov
Christine Burke			MEA Benefits Trust		cburke@meabt.org

Ted Rooney			MHMC				trooney@healthandwork.com
Michael Bailit			Bailit Health			mbailit@bailit-health.com

